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201803140000
82340

03/14/2018
09:41:22

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20171122000
422170

201803140000
82390

03/14/2018
09:42:45

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20171122000
422170

201802140000
49060

02/14/2018
01:10:45

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 123 Instr
#:20170327000
102010

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:123
Sub:GREYSTO
NE OAKS
DRIVE THE
RETREAT AT
GREYSTONE


