Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803140000 82340	03/14/2018 09:41:22	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20171122000 422170	
201803140000 82390	03/14/2018 09:42:45	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20171122000 422170	
201802140000 49060	02/14/2018 01:10:45	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			44	123	Instr #:20170327000 102010	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:123 Sub:GREYSTO NE OAKS DRIVE THE RETREAT AT GREYSTONE